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Address Subd Lot Size SF LP LP/SF KM YB |
21131 Bastide Lane Kings Mill 5975 1,780 ¥ $199,990  $112.35 296T 2015
21123 Bastide Kings Mill 5935 1,850 ¥ $219,990 $118.91 296T 2015
21127 Bastide Kings Mill 5950 2,020 ¥ $224.990  $111.38 296T 2015
21350 Trebuchet Dr Kings Mill 6,822 2,557 ¥ $289,990  $113.41 296T 2014
26107 Tintagel Lane Kings Mill 6,600 2,500 ¥ $289,990  $116.00 296T 2015
26103 Tintagel Lane Kings Mill 7,790 3,275 ¥ $309,990 $94.65 296T 2015
21202 Lucknow Lane  Kings Mill 6,600 3,200 ¥ $309,990 $96.87 296T 2015
21354 Trebuchet Kings Mill 7796 3,765 T $347,512 $92.30 296X 2015

& 1-1 Kings Mill /h[X 2015 B E TG . HIEETH.

FRLE) KINGS MILL /MX AL 18, I 1-2 s, BHERT 2 SR, 5B
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]ﬁ | Default Results Grid ~ [ [@ | 1t Images A Map | | | Filter | Tools

Address Unit# Subdivision Class SF List Price = LP/SF KM Beds FB HB L
21574 KINGS BEND DR KINGS MILL  Single Family Detached 1,902 $1,850 $0.97 296X 3 2 0
21526 Black Opal Ln Kings Mill 01  Single Family Detached 2926 ¥ $2000 $0.68 296T 4 2 1
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Address
21323 Auburn Reach

21310 Auburn Reach
24111 Blue Crest

21370 Auburn Reach
21247 Lily Springs

21307 Avett Meadow

24130 Fielding Reach Lane

19842 Driver Forest

19916 Cullen Ridge
19925 Cullen Ridge

24518 Hartwick Falls Dr
19816 Cullen Ridge

19824 Cullen Ridge

19885 Cullen Ridge

19821 Cullen Ridge

Subd

Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst

Oakhurst at Kingwood

Oakhurst at Kingwood

OAKHURST GREENS

Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood
Oakhurst at Kingwood

Oakhurst at Kingwood

Lot Size SF
6,600 2439 T
6,600 2439 T
9480 2439 1
8,492 2439 T
8,018 2739 1
8,634 2,703

10,546 2,739 1
7,095 2,611
9,081 2444 1
9,081 24331
7571 3,746
9,563 2,731 1

2960 T
12179 2724 1
11,252 3,006 +

LP
$285,071
$287,516
$288,859
$289,293
$293,831
$294,876
$295,460
$343,539
$391,051
$398,772
$406,894
$417,770
$420,208
$420,696
$425,000

LP/SF KM

$116.88
$117.88
$118.43
$118.61
$107.28
$109.09
$107.87
$131.57
$160.00
$163.90
$108.62
$152.97
$141.96
$154.44
$137.27
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Address

21283 Lily Springs Dr.

21525 Boix Manor Lane
20763 OAKHURST PARK DR

20778 Oakhurst Creek Dr

20906 Kransburg Ridge Drive

Unit# |Subdivision

Auburn Trails at Oakhurst
Oakhurst

Oakhurst

Oakhurst

OAKHURST AT KINGWOOD

Class

Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached

SF
2425
2,640
2,751
2,836
3,257

List Price
4 51,900
4 52 100

$2,200
$2,295
4 52,300

LP/SF KM

$0.78

$0.80 296N
$0.80 295V
$0.81 295R
$0.71 295R
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2964
296J
2964
296J
2964
296J
296V
296V
296R
295R
296J
295R
295R
296R
295R
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26103 Tintagel Lane, Kingwood, 77339
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Kings Manor Elementary, Kingwood, TX 77339 Go
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5= A EE U 2-9 s . ZE AT/ NXad 2 1 F£IHH 4 % 2010 FE G EEREM
. Horh i AT EEE ) & 21324 KINGS GUILD, JE R 227 k. M4HEH 1,995 %
Jt. T 39 K. Bk, ZEHREBHEMMNZEREHA 2,600 £t (EREESE),

2,400 £t (XRIKZE)

| 22 [DpefaultResultsGrid + EY [ | | & Images | @ Map | | Sot | Filter | Tools
Address Unit# Subdivision Class SF List Price LP/SF KM Beds | FB HB Lease Price DOM
21499 DUKE ALEXANDER DR KINGS MILL 02  Single Family Detached 1,864 $1,695  $0.91 296X 3 2 0 $1,600 3
21338 Bishops Mill Ct Kings Mill 06 Single Family Detached 2,321 $1,990 $0.86 296T 4 3 0 $1,990 30
21324 Kings Guild Kings Mill Single Family Detached 2.454 $1,995  $0.81 296X 4 2 1 $2,050 39
26063 North Kings Mill Ln Kings Mill Single Family Detached 2,454 $2,190 $0.89 4 2 1 $2,190 17

& 2-9 NORTH KINGWOOD FOREST /)X it = —4E 5 & B .
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KINGS MILL J5 i KB an & 2-10 Pros. £iz/MMX H 2010 G LR 7% 1A .
AEVEH, 1Z2/NX e AR E PROE R P B B8 KR L N B 9%

Number of Properties =361

Price Trends by:  Month Quarter Year ('Units ‘® Avg Sales Price

$280,000

$240,000

$200,000

$160,000

$120,000

$80,000

$40.,000

$0L

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Year 2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015
Avg Sales Price | $160,958 $164,970 $180,463 $206,522 $229790 $260,332
% Change 4% 2% 9% 14%  11% 13%
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Z s FTAE /N X AL X B 2R B 4F 550 0. = BifieE 3.65%. B4 JKps Fa B
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